ITEM NO.

164

247

247

260

265

275

275

340

340

348

421

465

TITLE
SEEDING FOR EROSION CONTROL

FLEXIBLE BASE
FLEXIBLE BASE
LIME TREATMENT (ROAD-MIXED)
FLY ASH OR LIME-FLY ASH

TREATMENT (ROAD-MIXED)

CONCRETE TREATMENT
(ROAD-MIXED)

CONCRETE TREATMENT
(ROAD-MIXED)

DENSE-GRADED HOT-MIX ASPHALT
(SMALL QUANTITY)

DENSE-GRADED HOT-MIX ASPHALT
(SMALL QUANTITY)

THIN BONDED FRICTION COURSES

HYDRAULIC CEMENT CONCRETE

JUNCTION BOXES, MANHOLES, AND
INLETS

2014 TXDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

SECTION NO.
2.1-TABLE 1

2.1-TABLE 1

4.3.2

4.5

4.4

4.5

4.7

2.7.2

211

2.7.2

4.21-TABLE 8

ALL

CITY OF TYLER EXCEPTION

DISREGARD TABLE 1 - PERMANENT RURAL SEED MIX. USE TABLE 2 -
PERMANENT URBAN SEED MiIX, OR AS SPECIFIED BY ENGINEER.

DISREGARD TEX-117-E FOR MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH. USE CBR
AND MAXIMUM PI = 9.

COMPACTION TO BE DETERMINED USING ASTM D698 OR ASTM D1557
INSTEAD OF TEX-115-E OR TEX-103-E.

COMPACTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF TYLER STANDARD
DETAIL "TESTING REQUIREMENTS FOR PAVING".

COMPACTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF TYLER STANDARD
DETAIL "TESTING REQUIREMENTS FOR PAVING".

COMPACTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF TYLER STANDARD
DETAIL "TESTING REQUIREMENTS FOR PAVING".

MICROCRACKING IS NOT ALLOWED UNLESS SPECIFIED BY THE ENGINEER.

USE OF RECYCLED ASPHALT SHINGLES (RAS) IS NOT ALLOWED.

COARSE AGGREGATE TO BE CRUSHED SO THAT A MINIMUM OF 50% OF
PARTICLES RETAINED ON #4 SIEVE HAVE MORE THAN ONE CRUSHED FACE
WHEN TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH TEX-460-A.

USE OF RECYCLED ASPHALT SHINGLES (RAS) IS NOT ALLOWED.

DESIGN STRENGTH FOR CLASS A AND CLASS C CONCRETE SHALL BE
ATTAINED IN 28 DAYS, NOT 56 DAYS.

USE CITY OF TYLER STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS AND/OR DETAILS IN LIEU
OF THIS ITEM.

CITY OF TYLER
STANDARD DETAIL

CITY OF TYLER EXCEPTIONS
TO TXDOT STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
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